DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
1  Nov., 2006
Rev. 1B
RoHS Compliant SFP Transceiver for ATM, SONET OC-3/SDH STM-1
with Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Function
FEATURES
 Compliant with SFP transceiver SFF-8472

product spec.
(2) No physical damage
Ordering information for SFP modules
LCP-155X1X2X3X4X5X6
X1:  Fiber
D: Single-mode 1550nm
X4: Digital Diagnostic Function
D: DDM series, with digital diagnostic
function
X2:  Power Supply Voltage and SD Level
4: 3.3V, TTL SD Level
X5: Housing Type
R: RoHS compliant
X3:  Distance
R: 80km
V: 100km
X6: Temperature
Blank: -5 to +70 degree C
H: -10 to +85 degree C
T: -40 to +85 degree C